Pla
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806

Relacions Laborals

Descripcio pla
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals
Grau en Relacions Laborals

806 Grau en Relacions Laborals

Descripcio centre

Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret
Facultat de Dret

DNI
47982503H
23818615E
47739424A
79277617K
47978758E
77129096E
47245741S
47245742Q
475731687
45831841V
49348679V
47571368P
46385939E
47930523H
55286198V
49270264D
26591782X
39423994Q
53839554G
46386191K
478541457
48214306G
45936539L
496580497
47753379C
47894028R
39410970X
49295277K
47578049L
52055321L
39408254P
45986049X
45935629Y
47574119E
78098960E
53837254G
45883553W
49552365S
53837353B
X7619762T

Inici de la cita
10/9/2020 9:00
10/9/2020 9:00
10/9/2020 9:05
10/9/2020 9:05
10/9/20209:10
10/9/2020 9:10
10/9/2020 9:15
10/9/2020 9:15
10/9/2020 9:20
10/9/2020 9:20
10/9/2020 9:25
10/9/2020 9:25
10/9/2020 9:30
10/9/2020 9:30
10/9/2020 9:35
10/9/2020 9:35
10/9/2020 9:40
10/9/2020 9:40
10/9/2020 9:45
10/9/2020 9:45
10/9/2020 9:50
10/9/2020 9:50
10/9/2020 9:55
10/9/2020 9:55
10/9/2020 10:00
10/9/2020 10:00
10/9/2020 10:05
10/9/2020 10:05
10/9/2020 10:10
10/9/2020 10:10
10/9/2020 10:15
10/9/2020 10:15
10/9/2020 10:20
10/9/2020 10:20
10/9/2020 10:25
10/9/2020 10:25
10/9/2020 10:30
10/9/2020 10:30
10/9/2020 10:35

Fi de la cita
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00
10/9/2020 18:00

10/9/2020 10:35 13/10/2020 10:00



